
S3angalare Sunf Club Ltd. 

Winner 

Second 

Third 

Fourth 

Fifth 

Telephone : 

Sixth 

Total 

Office 

Distance - (About) 1200 Metres. 

SecretarY 
Fax 

e-mail 

The following additional race is framed to be run on the above 
day: 

Horses rated 40 to 65, 5 years old and over. (Handicap) 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Rs. 

CIN No: U99999KA1962PLCO01449 

BANGALORE WINTER MEETING 2023-24 

20t Day, Saturday, 24n February, 2024 

Owner 

Rs. 119,620 

(UNDER B.T.C. RULES OF RACING) 
NOTICE 

239,250 

71,775 

:22262391/2/3/5 
:22261379 

27,755 

:91-80-22206372 

13,400 

: secbtc@yahoo.com 

Rs. 6,700 

18th February, 2024 

Rs. 478,500 

The Mussoorie Stakes 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Trainer 

29,000 

14,500 
8,700 

3,365 

1,625 
810 

58,000 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Rs. 

POST BOX NO. 5038 

Rs. 

52, RACE COURSE ROAD 

BANGALORE -560 001 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Jockey 
21,750 
10,870 

2,525 

Rs. 

6,525 Rs. 

1,220 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Rs. 

Total 

Kiran M.K 

290,000 

144,990 

CEO & Secretary 

87,000 
33,645 

610 Rs. 8,120 
16,245 

By Order of the Stewards 

43,500 Rs. 580,000 
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