Bangalore Turf Club Ltd.

## CIN No: U999999KA1962PLC001449

Telephone :

Office Secretary Fax

e-mail

: 22262391/2/3/5 : 22261379 : 91-80-22206372 : secbtc@yahoo.com

POST BOX NO. 5038 52, RACE COURSE ROAD BANGALORE -560 001

## BANGALORE WINTER MEETING 2023-24 (UNDER B.T.C. RULES OF RACING) NOTICE

## 20<sup>th</sup> Day, Saturday, 24<sup>th</sup> February, 2024

The following additional race is framed to be run on the above day:

## The Mussoorie Stakes

Horses rated 40 to 65, 5 years old and over. (Handicap)

Distance - (About) 1200 Metres.

	Owner		Trainer		Jockey		Total	
Winner	Rs.	239,250	Rs.	29,000	Rs.	21,750	Rs.	290,000
Second	Rs.	119,620	Rs.	14,500	Rs.	10,870	Rs.	144,990
Third	Rs.	71,775	Rs.	8,700	Rs.	6,525	Rs.	87,000
Fourth	Rs.	27,755	Rs.	3,365	Rs.	2,525	Rs.	33,645
Fifth	Rs.	13,400	Rs.	1,625	Rs.	1,220	Rs.	16,245
Sixth	Rs.	6,700	Rs.	810	Rs.	610	Rs.	8,120
Total	Rs.	478,500	Rs.	58,000	Rs.	43,500	Rs.	580,000

By Order of the Stewards

Kiran M.K CEO & Secretary

18<sup>th</sup> February, 2024